
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Harder Stadium Scoreboard - Rebid

FM100360SR/987755

Est. Const. Cost: $293,350.00
Bid Opening Date:July 16, 2010 @ 2:30PM

P M: D. Ciancola 

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                

Harder Stadium Scoreboard

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Bottonfield Construction 24832 Apple St Newhall CA 91321 661/260-1720 661/260-1401 Trent Bottenfield bottconstruction.com GEN

Brannon Inc., DBA Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Rd Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/621-5050 Bob Burrow da@smith-electric.com GEN

Coastal Electric 1312 S. Rice Road Ojai CA 93023 805/798-0790 805/640-9173 Kevin Barry kevin.coastalelecric@gmail.com SUB

Cysturion 950 E. 84th Street Indianapolis IN 46240 800/428-4014 601/428-1948 Kevin Hartman kevin@capturion.com GEN 

D3 519 Broad Street Suite 202 Rome GA 30161 818/312-4544 706/378-3327 Larry Bleidner lbleidner@d3ied.com SUB

D3/All American 2043 Sunrise Circle Rancho Cordova CA 916/548-8120 Ed Wehrenberg ewerenberg.@32ed.com SUB

Daktronics 331 32nd Avenue Brookings SD 57006 605/697-4052 605/697-4700 Ian White
nathan.stensland@daktronics.com   

ian.white@daktronics.com SUB

EJS Construction Inc. 4191 #7 Carpinteria Ave Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 Victor Chavez ejs.paul@verizon.net GEN

Fair-Play Scoreboards 3251 Corte Malpaso, #503 Camarillo CA 93012 805/484-2889 805/484-5020 John Alfino jalfino@fair-play.com SUB

Fluoresco 2778 Pomona Blvd. Pomona CA 91768 909/592-0870 909/592-0493 Daniel Kleiman dkleiman@fluoresco.com GEN

John Worrison Inc. 5333 College Ave, #240 Oakland CA 94618 510/633-5404 510/633-5414 Daniel Kleiman Daniel.kleiman@gmail.com GEN

Kinyon Construction Inc. 4591 Merridock Court Santa Maria CA 93455 805/938-7990 805/934-9500 Manley McNitch manley@kinyonconstruction.com GEN

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.
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Newton Construction & Management Inc. 259 Higueva San Luis Obispoc CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 David J. Cilkeson bev@newtonconstruction.com GEN

P.S. Services Inc. 2820 E. Gretta Lane Anaheim CA 92806 714/683-1120 714/683-1140 Laurence P. Hawkins lhawkins@psserv.com SUB

Precision Welding 5790 Thornwood Suite B Goleta CA 93117 805/683-1848 805/964-6653 Brian Rochlitzer btrock@cox.net SUB

Sage Electric P.O. Box 5606 Santa Maria CA 93456 805/922-1953 805/349-9353 Louis Angelos sage5electric@verizon.net SUB

SBS Corporation 3451 Westlake Village Westlake CA 92701 818/577-4363 818/597-4368 Don Moore dalaterie@sbs.com GEN

Sign and Lighting Services 2160 Audubon Way Lake Forest CA 92630 949/716-5620 949/716-5620 Melkom  VanRensburg mursigns@cox.net

Trans-LMX Fair-Play Scoreboards 3251 Corte Malpaso Suite 503 Camarillo CA 93012 800/204-0402 805/484-5020 John Alfino jalfino@fair-play.com SUB

Vision Communications 1421 State St. Suite F Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/690-4430 805/963-7673 Frank Dato fdato@visioncomms.com SUB

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.


